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CONFIDENTIAL
PRO-STAFF
PRICE
LIST

Effective
July 22, 2010

PO. Box 270

511 Broadway Avenue

Melba, Idaho 83641-0270

USA

208.495.2090 / office

208.495.2064 / fax
www.aquadesign.com / web
makewaves@aquadesign.com / e-mail
Office hours:

8:00am - 5:00pm MST

Monday - Friday

ITEM

VOYAGER SHIRT

S-4XL (Long sleeve)

Colors: AS, GB, PS, MS

Add 2XL-3XL: $4.00, 4XL: $5.00 MSRP

VOYAGER SHIRT

S-4XL (Short sleeve)

Colors: AS, GB, PS, MS

Add 2XL-3XL: $4.00, 4XL: $5.00 MSRP

VOYAGER PANT

S-4XL

Colors: AS, GB, PS, MS

Add 2XL-3XL: $4.00, 4XL: $5.00 MSRP
Custom inseam alteration, add $15.00

VOYAGER BOONIE HAT

One size fits all
Colors: AS, GB, PS, MS

VOYAGER CAP & CAPE

One size fits all
Colors: AS, GB, PS, MS

VOYAGER FISHING BANDANA

One size fits all
Colors: AS, GB, PS, MS

GUIDE VEST
S-XL

Colors: WG, OC, SA
Add 2XL: $4.00 MSRP

TRAVEL LITE VEST
S-XL

Colors: WG, OC, SA

Add 2XL: $4.00 MSRP

AQUAWEAR RASH GUARD
AW-600 / S-XL
Color; OB, LR

AQUAWEAR GOLF SHIRT
AW-710, 711 / S-3XL
Colors: WRR, BRR

WAVE T SHIRT
AD-801, 802, 811, 812 / S-5XL
Colors: RRW, RRG, WRR, GRRW

MSRP

$49.95

$44.95

$49.95

$29.95

$24.95

$9.95

$99.95

$69.95

$29.95

$29.95

$19.95

1-11 items:
12-23items:
24+ items:

1-11 items:
12-23items: 4
24+ items: 5

1-11 items:
12-23items:
24+ items:

1-11 items:
12-23items:
24+ items:;

1-11 items: 3
12-23items: 4
24+ items: 5

1-11 items:
12-23items:
24+ items:

1-11 items:
12-23items:
24+ items;

1-11 items:
12-23items: 5
24+ items: 6

1-11 items:
12-23items:
24+  items:

1-11 items:
12-23items:
24+ items:

1-11 items:
12-23items:
24+ items:

30%

40% -
50% -

30% -
40% -
50% -

30% -
40% -
50% -

30% -
40% -
50% -

30% -
40% -
50% -

30% -
40% -
50% -

40% -
50% -
65% -

40% -
50% -
65% -

30% -
40% -

50% -

30% -
40% -
50% -

30%

NET

- $34.97

$29.97
$24.98

$31.47
$26.97
$22.48

$34.97
$29.97
$24.98

$20.97
$17.97
$14.98

$17.47
$14.97
$12.48

$ 6.97
$ 5.97
$ 498

$59.97
$49.98
$34.98

$41.97
$34.98
$24.48

$20.97
$17.97
$14.98

$20.97
$17.97
$14.98

- $13.97
40% -
50% -

$11.97
$ 9.98

Terms: All major credit cards or PayPal accepted. Shipping FOB Melba, Idaho USA. Add $3.00 for each drop
ship order. Quantity discounts apply to each style, each order. Prices are subject to change without notice.

©2010 All Rights Reserved. Aqua Design.



Name (print):

AQUA DESIGN

In recognition of your contributions to the fishing community, we offer the following confidential discount.
*You are entitled to purchase any of the products from the list below.
* Prices reflect 30%-50% discount from our suggested retail price (MSRP). See next page for discount tiers.

» Payment must accompany order. We accept major credit cards, money order, or check.

« All purchases must be made on this original Aqua Design form and mailed or faxed to: 1-208-495-2064
Mail / make payable to: Aqua Design, P.O. Box 270, Melba, Idaho 83641-0270 Phone: 1-208-495-2090

CERTIFICATE RECIPIENT INFORMATION

Date:

Address:

Organization:

City:

State / Zip:

Telephone/Fax:

E-mail:

PAYMENT INFORMATION

__ Credit Card __ Money Order __

Name on Card:

Card Type: Exp:
TECHNICAL SHIRTS  HEADWEAR
VOYAGER VOYAGER BOONIE

Size / Quan Quan
AD-201 (Long Sleeve) AD-515
Aqua Sky __ I Aqua Sky -
Green Bayou ___ | Green Bayou _
Misty Sky __ | Misty Sky .
Pacific Sand __/___ Pacific Sand -
Sizes S - 4XL One size fits all

*Add $2.40 2XL - 3XL, $3.00 4XL

AD-201-SS (Short Sleeve)
Aqua Sky
Green Bayou
Misty Sky
Pacific Sand
Sizes S - 4XL
*Add $2.40 2XL - 3XL, $3.00 4XL

WADING PANTS
VOYAGER

~

~

~

~

Size / Quan

AD-202
Agua Sky
Green Bayou
Misty Sky /
Pacific Sand /
Sizes S - 4XL

*Add $2.40 2XL - 3XL, $3.00 4XL

If inseam alteration is required, add $15
No returns allowed for altered items.

BANDANAS
VOYAGER

Quan
AD-514
Aqua Sky
Green Bayou
Misty Sky
Pacific Sand
One size fits all

[

VOYAGER CAP

Quan

AD-513
Aqua Sky
Green Bayou
Misty Sky
Pacific Sand
One size fits all

RASH GUARDS
AQUAWEAR

1]

Size / Quan
AW-600
Ocean Blue
Lime Ripple

|
-

GOLF SHIRTS
AQUAWEAR

Size / Quan
AW-711, 710
Black, Royal Ripple ___/
White, Royal Ripple ___ /

KO

D

Personal Check (allow up to 10-business-days to clear)
Card #:

CVV Code (last 3 digit code on back)

FISHING VESTS
GUIDE VEST

Retail Your price Order

AD-401
Willow Green
Overcast
Sand

TRAVEL LITEVEST

AD-402
Willow Green
Overcast
Sand

T SHIRTS
AQUAWEAR
Size / Quan

AW-801, 802, 811, 812
White, Royal Ripple
Gray, Royal Ripple
Royal Ripple, White
Royal Ripple, Gray

I
I
I
I

ALY

I & N

www.aquadesign.com

TOTALS
Totals:

Shirts
+

Pants
+

Vests

Headwear
+
Bandanas
+

Sub-total

$
$
+ $
$
$

$
Idaho residents only
add 6% sales tax

+ $_
Shipping

+ $_10.00
Total $

v. 2.0 - 04/30/10



